m BELHIENTE/IKDEXRZIEITS,
CEEZZE P

HI7748—45—T )L 4ix FO ¥JLFOM1 ST-SC

T

Reference image

L%

AR 755757

¥ 478 FO < JLFOMI1
RoHS2 ZEAES (MDY )
B=

WHI7AN—=r =TIV ARV ERY G TR TT T —TIBE AL,
E—RTERYET,

47K FO. R ILFOMI,ST-SCOB R T BB : TFC-4C-OM1-SC-
SC-1m-F

B (R (1) /2186/48%) . E—R (Y FIL(SM) /R IILF (OM1~5) ). 3
U483 (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) %:&IRTEX, £ RIEETHAE
hEEBETRTT DT AHERRT I,
FER2~EWEBRICBRIFLETOT. BAVEDELLEIY,

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

FAEa%s48Mx—n— | == T] R T175-0094 - -
e o e B3 03-3939-9081 @ e ,~
TYCLON = [103-3939-9082 _-"-_ [ey (ROHS

SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ e ‘12&‘;9%2332153.:—:’;’;" =5 Citoor

COMPLIANT



